

36 LAC 6-25

VED PAL AND ORS VS UOI

26.05.2026

Present:- Sh. N.S. Chechi, Ld. Counsel for petitioner along
with petitioner.
Sh. Satish Sharma, Ld. Counsel for UOI.
Sh. Arun Kumar, Ld. Counsel for PWD.

1. Today petitioner's chief examination and partly cross examination is recorded as PW1. Further cross examination is deferred at request of both the parties.
2. List for further cross examination of PW 1 on **25.08.2026**.

(Bhavna Kalia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/26.05.2026(sk)